
 

 

Overview of Physical Education Curriculum 
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Dates for events hosted by RVHS that you could tie a second PE ‘Sports Specific’ in to. 

If the event falls near the beginning of a phase it could be that you have done something towards it in the previous phase. 

 No. Date Event 

1 Fri 13th Sep  Year 5/6 Play Leaders Training* (8 per school) 

2 Friday 27th Sep Girls Football Yr 5/6** (7 a- side) 

3 Fri 11th Oct  Cross Country Yr 3-6 ** 

4 Fri 18th Oct Year 4 Ultimate Handball* 

5 Fri 8th Nov Yr 3 Uni Hoc 

6 Fri 22nd Nov U 11 Mixed Sports Hall Athletics* 

7 Fri 6th March LARGE Football Tournament Yr 5/6** (7 a –side) 

9 Fri 3rd April  Netball Yr 5/6** LARGE and small TBC 

  10 Fri 1st May Year 1 Indoor Athletics* 

11 Fri 22nd May Year 5/6 Kwik Cricket * 

12 Fri 12th June Large AND small Rounders Yr 5/6** 

13 Fri 19th June Outdoor Athletics** 

14 Fri 26th June Year 2 Dance* 


